
Tln.6Greifswald, Mehrzwec 01./02.04.17U15 weiblich 44 kg Hanse-Cup 2017

Doppel KO-System für bis zu 8 Teilnehmer Matte _3 min

Kuhla Tonie

Gronke Maja
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1. Schweriner Judoclub

JSV Neuenkirchen

Finale

1.

2.

3.

3.

1. Schweriner Judoclub

ASIA Sport Neubrandenb
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Vorrundenkämpfe bis Finale

01 Kuhla Tonie

Kuhla Tonie

05 Petrak Enikö

03 Kraffzig Finnja

Kuhla Tonie

02Gronke Maja

Gronke Maja

06Schlottmann Johann

Stahlbock Lea

04Stahlbock Lea
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Stahlbock Lea
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Kraffzig Finnja

Stahlbock Lea

3

4

8

1

2

7

�

Trostrunde

Petrak Enikö

Gronke Maja

1. Schweriner Judocl ASIA Sport Neubrand

Schlottmann Johann

JSV Neuenkirchen

Gronke Maja

Schlottmann Johann

1. Schweriner Judocl

Petrak Enikö

Kraffzig Finnja

3. Plätze:
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